Future-oriented connection technology for the garden area from a
dynamic-flexible professional for supply systems.
Garden program:
Garden landscaping with dedication
A company of the PCE group
2
Solutions for the garden area
Well-considered and planned

Dimensions: 100 mm x 50 mm x h
Material: aluminum, anodized
Protection class IP44
Color: silver anodized
black powder-coated
gray metallic DB703
TECHNICAL DETAILS
5
MS10 garden column – modern and modest design
MS10 garden columns equipped
height
(mm)
Equipping Color Article description Article No.
Safety socket switch
equipped with high-end standard installation material
300 2 - silver MS10-300S4 16/000-0-2/-DE MB50307056
300 2 - DB703 MS10-300C4 16/000-0-2/-DE MB50307056C
300 2 - black MS10-300SW4 16/000-0-2/-DE MBY0307056B
500 2 - silver MS10-500S4 16/000-0-2/-DE MB50507021
500 2 - DB703 MS10-500C4 16/000-0-2/-DE MB50507021C
500 2 - black MS10-500SW4 16/000-0-2/-DE MBY0507021B
1150 1 1 silver MS10-1150S4 16/000-0-1/ST-DE MB51157359
1150 1 1 DB703 MS10-1150C4 16/000-0-1/ST-DE MB51157359C
1150 1 1 black MS10-1150SW4 16/000-0-1/ST-DE MBY1157359B
equipped with garden sockets 50 x 50 mm
300 2 - silver MS10-300S4 16/000-0-2/-DE MB50307507
300 2 - DB703 MS10-300C4 16/000-0-2/-DE MB50307507C
300 2 - black MS10-300SW4 16/000-0-2/-DE MBY0307507B
500 2 - silver MS10-500S4 16/000-0-2/-DE MB50507555
500 2 - DB703 MS10-500C4 16/000-0-2/-DE MB50507555C
500 2 - black MS10-500SW4 16/000-0-2/-DE MBY0507555B
MS10 garden columns unequipped
height
(mm)
hole pattern Color Article description Article No.
for self-assembly with hole pattern for standard equipping
300 2 silver MS10-300S4-2K-FP MB50300027
300 2 DB703 MS10-300C4-2K-FP MB50300027C
300 2 black MS10-300SW4-2K-FP MBY0300027B
500 2 silver MS10-500S4-2K-FP MB50500031
500 2 DB703 MS10-500C4-2K-FP MB50500031C
500 2 black MS10-500SW4-2K-FP MBY0500031B
1150 2 silver MS10-11500S4-2K-FP MB51150039
1150 2 DB703 MS10-11500C4-2K-FP MB51150039C
1150 2 black MS10-11500SW4-2K-FP MBY1150039B
for self-assembly with hole pattern for garden sockets 50 x 50 mm
300 2 silver MS10-300S4-2BB3-FP MB50307504
300 2 DB703 MS10-300C4-2BB3-FP MB50307504C
300 2 black MS10-300SW4-2BB3-FP MBY0307504B
500 2 silver MS10-500S4-2BB3-FP MB50507557
500 2 DB703 MS10-500C4-2BB3-FP MB50507557C
500 2 black MS10-500SW4-2BB3-FP MBY0507557B
6
MS18
garden columns
The MS18 garden column is a versatile and individual

Dimensions: 180 mm x 100 mm x h
Material: aluminum, anodized
Protection class: IP44
Color: silver anodized
gray metallic DB703
TECHNICAL DETAILS
7
MS18 garden column – versatile and individual
MS18 garden columns equipped
height
(mm)
Equipping built-on light orientation
light
color Article description Article No.
Safety socket water supply
800 2 - - - silver MS18-800S4 16/000-0-2/-DE MD60807470
800 2 - - - DB703 MS18-800C4 16/000-0-2/-DE MD60807470C
800 2 - x - silver MS18-800S4 16/000-0-2/GAL-DE MD80807490
800 2 - x - DB703 MS18-800C4 16/000-0-2/GAL-DE MD80807490C
800 2 - - x silver MS18-800S4 16/000-0-2/GOL-DE MD70807491
800 2 - - x DB703 MS18-800C4 16/000-0-2/GOL-DE MD70807491C
800 2 1 - - silver MS18-800S4 16/000-0-2/W-DE MD60807464
800 2 1 - - DB703 MS18-800C4 16/000-0-2/W-DE MD60807464C
800 2 1 x - silver MS18-800S4 16/000-0-2/W/GAL-DE MD80807494
800 2 1 x - DB703 MS18-800C4 16/000-0-2/W/GAL-DE MD80807494C
800 2 1 - x silver MS18-800S4 16/000-0-2/W/GOL-DE MD70807439
800 2 1 - x DB703 MS18-800C4 16/000-0-2/W/GOL-DE MD70807439C
MS18 garden columns unequipped for self-assembly with hole pattern for standard equipping
height
(mm)
hole pattern water supply Color Article description Article No.
800 2 - silver MS18-800S4-2K-FP MD60807495
800 2 - DB703 MS18-800C4-2K-FP MD60807495C
800 2 1 silver MS18-800S4-2K-W-FP MD60807496
800 2 1 DB703 MS18-800C4-2K-W-FP MD60807496C
8
MSR12
garden columns
The round garden columns are a well-designed alterna-

Color: silver anodized
DB703
TECHNICAL DETAILS
9
MSR12 – all in all a good thing
MSR12 garden columns equipped
height
(mm)
Equipping built-on
light
orienta-
tion light
Color Article description Article No.
Safety socket switch
equipped with high-end standard installation material
300 2 - silver MSR12-300S4 16/000-0-2/-DE MM50300280
300 2 - DB703 MSR12-300C4 16/000-0-2/-DE MM50300280C
500 2 - silver MSR12-500S4 16/000-0-2/-DE MM50507449
500 2 - DB703 MSR12-500C4 16/000-0-2/-DE MM50507449C
800 2 - silver MSR12-800S4 16/000-0-2/-DE MM50807392
800 2 - DB703 MSR12-800C4 16/00-0-2/-DE MM50807392C
800 1 1 x silver MSR12-800S4 16/000-0-1/st/gal-de MM90807393
800 1 1 x DB703 MSR12-800c4 16/000-0-1/st/gal-de MM90807393C
800 1 1 x silver MSR12-800s4 16/000-0-1/st/gol-de MM80807394
800 1 1 x DB703 MSR12-800c4 16/000-0-1/dt/gol-de MM80807394C

(page 15)
�� LED orientation light
VERSIONS
�� Individual design on request
�� Also as empty column available
�� In all RAL and DB colors available
MS18 gate intercom columns
Dimensions: 180 mm x 100 mm x 1400 mm
Material: aluminum, anodized
Protection class: IP44
Color: silver anodized
DB703
TECHNICAL DETAILS
MS18 gate intercom columns
height (mm) orientation light color Article description Article No.
1400 - silver MS18-1400S4-FP MD61407322
1400 - DB703 MS18-1400C4-FP MD61407322C
1400 x silver MS18-1400S4-FP-GOL MD71407323
1400 x DB703 MS18-1400C4-FP-GOL MD71407323C
13
Gate intercom columns – the exceptional combination of technology and design
MSR20
gate intercom columns

�� Mounting on a cinder block foundation incl. floor outlet box
(page 15)
�� LED orientation light
VERSIONS
�� Individual design on request
�� Also as empty column available
�� In all RAL and DB colors available
MSR20 gate intercom columns
Dimensions: Ø 200 mm x 1400 mm
Material: aluminum, anodized
Protection class IPX4
Color: silver anodized
DB703
MSR20 gate intercom columns
height (mm) orientation light color Article description Article No.
1400 - silver MSR20-1400S4-FP MK51400254
1400 - DB703 MSR20-1400C4-FP MK51400254C
1400 x silver MSR20-1400S4-FP-GOL MK61400255
1400 x DB703 MSR20-1400C4-FP-GOL MK61400255C
14
Mounting opportunities
The floor outlet boxes from Moser Systemelektrik GmbH make a very robust, but at the same time also a flexible mounting for
nearly all connection column types. Through fastening with screw anchors and screws or embedding the floor outlet boxes in